Anticipation Notes and/or General Obligation Grant Anticipation Notes, Fiscal Year 2026. 

e. Ordinance Amendment Section 17-201 of the General Code of Ordinances authorizing 

additions and changes in permits, licenses, and user fees for the Fiscal Year 2025-2026. 

f. Order of the New Haven Board of Alders reallocating three million nine hundred thousand and 

zero cents ($3,900,000) from previously approved American Rescue Plan projects for the 

purpose of supplementing funding for eligible American Rescue Plan Projects and General Fund 

Fiscal Year 2025-2026 budget line items.

g. Order approving the 2025-26 Alling Memorial Golf Course Enterprise Fund Budget

[...]

OR-2025-0010 ORDINANCE AMENDMENT SECTION 17-201 OF THE GENERAL CODE OF 

ORDINANCES AUTHORIZING ADDITIONS AND CHANGES IN PERMITS, 

LICENSES AND USER FEES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026. 

LM-2025-0127 ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS, REALLOCATING 

THREE MILLION NINE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND ZERO CENTS 

($3,900,000) FROM PREVIOUSLY APPROVED AMERICAN RESCUE 

PLAN PROJECTS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SUPPLEMENTING 

FUNDING FOR ELIGIBLE AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN PROJECTS AND 

GENERAL FUND FISCAL YEAR 2025-2026 BUDGET LINE ITEMS

LM-2025-0134 ORDER APPROVING THE 2025-26 ALLING MEMORIAL GOLF